meranti cafe

SICC

Meranti Cafe is inspired by the
100.8 metre endangered
yellow Meranti tree (Shorea Faquetiana)

Sabah International Convention Centre
stands tall and proud leading the
environmental sustainability principles by
raising awareness and instigating changes not
only within the local community but on a
global platform as well.

Located in the “rainforest wing” (Level 3)

of the convention centre, Meranti Cafe is a
perfect homage to commemorate the
conservation efforts of

Sabah International Convention Centre.

f © ¢ X [in @siccsabah

#siccsabah #meranticafesicc

Scan here to read more.
“The world’s tallest known tropical
tree has been found-and climbed.”

www.nationalgeographic.com






THE

BREAKFAST

CLUB

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
Omelette or sunny side up, beef bacon, chicken sausages, grilled tomato,
sautéed mushrooms, hash brown potatoes, and baked beans

RM30.00

EGGS BENEDICT

Poached eggs, streaky beef, grilled tomato, avocado, hollandaise sauce,
and house salad

RM20.00



appetiser

Pronunciation: /'aep.a.ta1r.zar/

A small dish of food or a drink taken before a
meal to stimulate one’s appetite

KERABU POMELO WITH SICC GARDEN GREEN
FRIED PRAWN Red coral, green coral, red cabbage,
Pomelo, pineapple, toasted iceberg lettuce, lemon segments,
coconut, cucumber, shallots, red onion, cherry tomatoes, orange,
coriander, lime and chilli dressing, olives, and honey mustard dressing
and fried prawns RM18.00

RM30.00

SMOKED SALMON CAESAR
Romaine lettuce, lemon, cherry

tomatoes, garlic croutons, shaved
parmesan, poached eggs, anchovies,
garlic confit, smoked salmon, and
creamy garlic dressing

RM30.00

MALAYSIAN MIX SATAY (12 PCS)
6 pcs chicken, 3 pcs lamb, and 3 pcs

beef satay, pressed rice, red onion,
cucumber, and peanut sauce

RM30.00




LIGHT BITES

GRILLED CHICKEN TORTILLA WRAP RM25.00

Garlic aioli, guacamole, sour cream, pico de gallo,
mixed salad, and lettuce

SMOKED SALMON CROISSANT RM25.00
Boiled egg, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, and
creamy sesame dressing



GRILLED TOMATO SEAFOOD SOUP RM30.00

Mixed seafood, garlic bread, and basil leaves

SUP TULANG BETAWI RM30.00
Burasak, fried shallots, cili kicap, and Chinese parsley

WILD MUSHROOM SOUP RM20.00

Sautéed mushrooms, cream, truffle oil, and garlic bread



FROM THE :
TABLE

LAMB SHANK RENDANG
Steamed rice and pickled vegetables

RM60.00



AYAM MASAK LENGKUAS

Burasak and acar

NASI LEMAK SAMBAL UDANG

Pandan coconut rice, prawn sambal, beef rendang,
fried anchovies, cucumber, and boiled egg

ROASTED DUCK OR CHICKEN RICE

Choice of duck or chicken, siew pak choy,
braised mushrooms, chicken broth, and traditional
condiments

DAGING SALAI/ ITIK SALAI/
AYAM SALAI MASAK LEMAK
steamed rice, salted egg, and pickled vegetables

SQUID SAMBAL
Chilli paste, vegetables, steamed rice, and

pickled vegetables

NASI GORENG KAMPUNG
Anchovies, shrimp paste, fried prawn, fried egg,

and crackers

NYONYA KAPITAN CURRY CHICKEN

Curry paste, vegetables, steamed rice, and
pickled vegetables

YONG CHOW FRIED RICE

Char siew chicken, mixed vegetables, spring onion,

and fried onion

RM30.00

RM30.00

RM30.00

RM30.00

RM28.00

RM25.00

RM25.00

RM20.00

Asian food is a rich blend of bold flavors
and diverse ingredients, showcasing
centuries of vibrant culinary traditions.



PRAWN WITH SAMBAL PETAI PAD KRA PAO DAGING GORENG KUNYIT

Chilli paste, vegetables, MINCED CHICKEN vegetables, steamedrice, and

steamed rice, and pickled Fried egg, steamed rice, pickled vegetables
vegetables and pickled vegetables RM28.00
RM30.00 RM30.00

OXTAIL ASSAM PEDAS RM60.00

Steamed rice and pickled vegetables

WHITE POMFRET SAMBAL 1JO RM40.00

Steamed rice, cucumber, tomato, fried bean curd,

and tempe

THAI GREEN CURRY SEAFOOD RM30.00

Mixed seafood, steamed rice, and pickled vegetables

BEEF BULGOGI RM30.00
Steamed rice, kimchi, and sunny-side-up egg .

NASI ULAM AYAM PERCHIK
Herb rice served with mackerel flakes,
percik-style chicken thigh, mango salad,
salted egg, and crackers

RM30.00




RM50.00

RM33.00

RM30.00



LAMB

HYDERABAD LAMB SHANK RM50.00
BIRYANI

Biryani rice, papadom, fried shallots,

and raita

GRILLED LAMB SHOULDER RM40.00

Sweet potato fries, buttered vegetables,
and black pepper sauce

LAMB KOFTA RM30.00

Flatbread, vegetables, grilled tomato,
fries, and garlic sauce

BEEF

BRAISED BEEF BRISKET RM30.00

Sautéed vegetables, pumpkin purée,
and streaky beef

BEEF STROGANOFF RM30.00

Sautéed vegetables and buttered rice

GOURMET BURGER RM30.00

Homemade beef patty, beef rasher,
lettuce, tomato, onion ring, cheese slice,
and fries

CHICKEN

CHICKEN ROULADE RM40.00

Spinach-stuffed chicken, pumpkin,
buttered vegetables, sweet potato mash
and coffee sauce

SCOTCHEGG RM30.00

Mashed potato with gravy and house salad




NOODLES

CHAR KUEY TEOW

Seafood or chicken, chilli paste,
chives, beansprouts, and egg

RM30.00

SEAFOOD WOK-FRIED
MEE HOON PUTIH

Seafood, onions, vegetables,
dried shrimp, and eggs

RM30.00

TUARAN FRIED NOODLES

Egg noodles, seafood or chicken,
and vegetables

RM30.00

MEE GORENG JAWA

Yellow noodles, seafood or chicken,
bean curd, vegetables, fried prawn,
and eggs

RM30.00




PASTA

LASAGNA AL FORNO
Beef bolognese, mozzarella cheese, and

tomato concassé

SMOKED DUCK AGLIO PASTA

Smoked duck, chilli flakes, garlic, cherry
tomatoes, mushrooms, and spaghetti pasta

PASTA ALFREDO
Sliced chicken, cream, mushrooms, parmesan
cheese, and linguine pasta

PASTA BRISKET ALLA GENOVESE
Stewed beef brisket, parmesan cheese, and
fettuccine pasta

PRAWN TEMPURA SALTED EGG PASTA

Tempura prawn, spaghetti, curry leaves, egg
floss, and red chilli

TURKEY MAC AND CHEESE
Macaroni pasta, turkey ham, mozzarella
cheese, and cream

VEGETARIAN PEPERONCINO PASTA

Garlic, chilli flakes, cherry tomatoes, olives,
mushrooms, olive oil, and linguine pasta

RM30.00

RM28.00

RM28.00

RM28.00

RM28.00

RM25.00

RM20.00



PRAWN BEANCURD ROLL
CHICKEN LO MAI KAI

SALTED EGG MAI

FISH MAW MAI

CHICKEN & PRAWN SIU MAI
HONG KONG BBQ CHICKEN BUN
CHEE MAI

LAU SA PAU

CENTURY EGG MAI (PAITAN MAI)
BLACK FUNGUS MAI

KAM HEONG ROLL

CHIVES PRAWN DUMPLING
LION HEAD BALL

PHOENIX CLAW (CHICKEN FEET)

CHICKEN AND PRAWN WANTAN
BEAN CURD SKIN CHEESE

YAM PUFF
HAM SUI KOK

STIR FRIED RADISH CAKE
CHINESE PAN CAKE
SESAME BALL

PRAWN
BBQ CHICKEN
PLAIN

FISH CONGEE
CHICKEN CONGEE
SALTED EGG CONGEE

PLAIN CONGEE

RM15.00
RM12.00
RM12.00
RM12.00
RM12.00
RM12.00
RM12.00
RM12.00
RM12.00
RM12.00
RM12.00
RM15.00
RM12.00
RM12.00

RM15.00
RM12.00

RM12.00
RM12.00

RM12.00
RM12.00
RM12.00

RM22.00
RM15.00
RM12.00

RM20.00
RM20.00
RM16.00

RM8.00

SUM



THE SIDE

menu

STIR-FRIED SAWI WITH GARLIC RM12.00

PAK CHOY WITH GARLIC RM12.00
SAUTEED MUSHROOM RM12.00
BOILED BROCCOLI RM12.00
FRIED TEMPE WITH SPICE RM12.00
GARLIC BREAD RM12.00
VEGETABLE SOUP RM10.00
SAUTEED VEGETABLES RM10.00
CHEZZY WEDGES RM10.00
FRENCH FRIES RM8.00
PLAIN CROISSANT RM6.00
POACHED EGGS RM6.00
SUNNY SIDE UP RM6.00
STEAMED WHITE RICE RM6.00

SWEET POTATO FRIES
SERVED WITH SAMBAL

RM12.00

MASHED POTATO
RM10.00




beverages .-
English Breakfast Tea RM10.00

Earl Grey RM10.00
Chamomile RM10.00
Peppermint RM10.00
LATTES (hot / cold) Green Tea RM10.00
Flavoured Latte RM24.00 Sabah Tea RM8.00
Hazelnut | Vanilla | Caramel
Spanish Latte RM18.00
pouble Latte iyl CHINESE TEAS (hot / cold)
ingle Latte A, Pu’er Tea RM10.00
Xiang Pian RM10.00
Tiequanyin RM10.00
ESPRESSO & VARIANTS (hot / cold) Y
Cappuccino (Double) RM18.00
;"PE““‘M (single) RM14.00 LOCAL FAVOURITES (hot [ cold)
ocha ) .
Teh Tarik Masala RM16.00
Espresso (Double) RM14.00 Teh Tarik Halia RM14.00
Espresso (Single) RM12.00 Teh Tarik RM10.00
Black Coffee RM12.00 Nescafe Tarik RM12.00
Kopi Tenom Tarik RM12.00
LOCAL COFFEE (hot / cold)
Nescafe Tarik RM12.00 LEMON INFUSION (hot / cold)
Tenom Coffee Tarik RM12.00 Lemon Cleanse RM14.00
Nescafe O RM10.00 Lemon Tea with Honey RM12.00
Tenom Coffee O RM10.00 Honey Lemon RM12.00
Lemon Tea RM12.00
AERATED DRINKS
Coke RM10.00 WATER
Coke Zero RM10.00 Evian (500ml) RMI15.00
100Plus RM10.00 Spritzer (200ml) RM7.00

Sprite RM10.00 MOMA (200ml) RM4.00



FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES

Nourish Revive
(Apple, Celery, Cucumber,
Bitter Gourd, Bell Pepper)

Mixed Juice
(Max 3 Types Of Fruit)

Power-Up Potion
(Apple, Celery, Cucumber)
Apple

Carrot

Celery

Honeydew

Orange

Watermelon

MOCKTAILS

T20 Specialty
(Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice)

Virgin Kit Chai Ping
(Calamansi, Assamboi)

Shirley Temple
(Sprite, Grenadine)

Sweet Sunrise
(orange Juice, Grenadine)

Lemongrass Assamboi
(Lemongrdss, Assamboi,
Calamansi)

SICC 3-Layer Tea
(Tea 88, Tea C Syrup, Milk)

Special Syrup
(Grenadine, Lime, Water))

Blue Surprise
(Blue Monin, Sprite, Lemon Juice)

RM18.00

RM16.00

RM16.00

RM14.00
RM14.00
RM14.00
RM14.00
RM14.00
RM14.00

RM20.00

RM14.00

RM14.00

RM14.00

RM14.00

RM14.00

RM14.00

RM14.00

SPECIAL BLENDED

Mango Smoothie
(Pureed Mango,
Vanilla Ice Cream)

Mocha Smoothie
(Sprite, grenadine)

Chocolate Dream Smoothie
(Chocolate Ice Cream,
Fresh Cream)

Vanilla Smoothie
(vanilla Ice Cream,
Fresh Cream)

Banana Smoothie
(Pureed Bananag,
Vanilla Ice Cream)

Wake Me Up Smoothie
(Espresso, Chocolate
Ice Cream)

Matcha Smoothie
(Matcha, Vanilla Ice Cream)

Mango Lassi
(Pureed Mango, Yoghurt)

Banana Lassi
(Pureed Banana, Yoghurt)

RM20.00

RM20.00

RM20.00

RM20.00

RM20.00

RM20.00

RM20.00

RM20.00

RM20.00

CONCENTRATED CHILLED JUICES

Apple
Mango
Orange
Guava

RM10.00
RM10.00
RM10.00
RM10.00



MINIONS

Spaghetti with tomato sauce Roasted chicken rice;'s

parmesan cheese, served with French fries and cut fruit.
battered fried fish sticks and cut fruit.

SPIDERMAN SLIDER ~ RMI15.00 MAC WAND RMI15.00
Mini beef burger with cheese, served with Macaroni and cheese with chicken
French fries and cut fruit. strips, served with French fries and

cut fruit.



