

Meranti Cafe is inspired by the 100.8 metre endangered yellow Meranti tree (Shorea Faquetiana)

Sabah International Convention Centre stands tall and proud leading the environmental sustainability principles by raising awareness and instigating changes not only within the local community but on a global platform as well.

Located in the "rainforest wing" (Level 3) of the convention centre, **Meranti Cafe** is a perfect homage to commemorate the conservation efforts of **Sabah International Convention Centre.**

> f ⊙ ♂ 次 in @siccsabah #siccsabah #meranticafesicc



Scan here to read more. "The world's tallest known tropical tree has been found-and climbed." www.nationalgeographic.com



THE BREAKFAST CLUB



ENGLISH BREAKFAST

Omelette or sunny side up, beef bacon, chicken sausages, grilled tomato, sautéed mushrooms, hash brown potatoes, and baked beans

RM30.00

EGGS BENEDICT

Poached eggs, streaky beef, grilled tomato, avocado, hollandaise sauce, and house salad

RM20.00

appetiser

Pronunciation: /ˈæp.ə.taɪ.zər/ A small dish of food or a drink taken before a meal to stimulate one's appetite

KERABU POMELO WITH FRIED PRAWN

Pomelo, pineapple, toasted coconut, cucumber, shallots, coriander, lime and chilli dressing, and fried prawns

RM30.00

SMOKED SALMON CAESAR

Romaine lettuce, lemon, cherry tomatoes, garlic croutons, shaved parmesan, poached eggs, anchovies, garlic confit, smoked salmon, and creamy garlic dressing

RM30.00

MALAYSIAN MIX SATAY (12 PCS)

6 pcs chicken, 3 pcs lamb, and 3 pcs beef satay, pressed rice, red onion, cucumber, and peanut sauce

RM30.00

SICC GARDEN GREEN

Red coral, green coral, red cabbage, iceberg lettuce, lemon segments, red onion, cherry tomatoes, orange, olives, and honey mustard dressing

RM18.00



LIGHT BITES



GRILLED CHICKEN TORTILLA WRAP

RM25.00

Garlic aioli, guacamole, sour cream, pico de gallo, mixed salad, and lettuce

SMOKED SALMON CROISSANT

Boiled egg, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, and creamy sesame dressing

RM25.00



GRILLED TOMATO SEAFOOD SOUP Mixed seafood, garlic bread, and basil leaves	RM30.00
SUP TULANG BETAWI Burasak, fried shallots, cili kicap, and Chinese parsley	RM30.00
WILD MUSHROOM SOUP Sautéed mushrooms, cream, truffle oil, and garlic bread	RM20.00



LAMB SHANK RENDANG Steamed rice and pickled vegetables RM60.00

AYAM MASAK LENGKUAS Burasak and acar	RM30.00
NASI LEMAK SAMBAL UDANG Pandan coconut rice, prawn sambal, beef rendang, fried anchovies, cucumber, and boiled egg	RM30.00
ROASTED DUCK OR CHICKEN RICE Choice of duck or chicken, siew pak choy, braised mushrooms, chicken broth, and traditional condiments	RM30.00
DAGING SALAI/ ITIK SALAI/ AYAM SALAI MASAK LEMAK steamed rice, salted egg, and pickled vegetables	RM30.00
SQUID SAMBAL Chilli paste, vegetables, steamed rice, and pickled vegetables	RM28.00
NASI GORENG KAMPUNG Anchovies, shrimp paste, fried prawn, fried egg, and crackers	RM25.00
NYONYA KAPITAN CURRY CHICKEN Curry paste, vegetables, steamed rice, and pickled vegetables	RM25.00
YONG CHOW FRIED RICE Char siew chicken, mixed vegetables, spring onion, and fried onion	RM20.00

Asian food is a rich blend of bold flavors and diverse ingredients, showcasing centuries of vibrant culinary traditions.







PRAWN WITH SAMBAL PETAI Chilli paste, vegetables, steamed rice, and pickled vegetables RM30.00 PAD KRA PAO MINCED CHICKEN Fried egg, steamed rice, and pickled vegetables RM30.00 DAGING GORENG KUNYIT vegetables, steamed rice, and pickled vegetables RM28.00

OXTAIL ASSAM PEDAS Steamed rice and pickled vegetables	RM60.00
WHITE POMFRET SAMBAL IJO Steamed rice, cucumber, tomato, fried bean curd, and tempe	RM40.00
THAI GREEN CURRY SEAFOOD Mixed seafood, steamed rice, and pickled vegetables	RM30.00
BEEF BULGOGI Steamed rice, kimchi, and sunny-side-up egg	RM30.00
NASI ULAM AYAM PERCHIK Herb rice served with mackerel flakes,	

Herb rice served with mackerel flakes, percik-style chicken thigh, mango salad, salted egg, and crackers

RM30.00





SALMON EN PAPILLOTE

Mushrooms, cherry tomatoes, fennel, celery, garlic, potato aligot, and caper cream sauce

PAN-SEARED SEABASS

Linguine pasta, buttered vegetables, and tomato anchovy sauce

FISH AND CHIPS

Fries, tartare sauce, and lemon wedges

RM50.00

RM33.00

RM30.00



LAMB		
HYDERABAD LAMB SHANK BIRYANI Biryani rice, papadom, fried shallots, and raita	RM50.00	
GRILLED LAMB SHOULDER Sweet potato fries, buttered vegetables, and black pepper sauce	RM40.00	
LAMB KOFTA Flatbread, vegetables, grilled tomato, fries, and garlic sauce	RM30.00	
× 0555		
BEEF	_	
BRAISED BEEF BRISKET Sautéed vegetables, pumpkin purée, and streaky beef	RM30.00	
BEEF STROGANOFF Sautéed vegetables and buttered rice	RM30.00	
GOURMET BURGER Homemade beef patty, beef rasher, lettuce, tomato, onion ring, cheese slice, and fries	RM30.00	
CHICKEN		•
CHICKEN ROULADE Spinach-stuffed chicken, pumpkin, buttered vegetables, sweet potato mash and coffee sauce	RM40.00	
SCOTCH EGG Mashed potato with gravy and house salad	RM30.00	
		KIN WAS
		and county
FROM THE FARM		A BUS
		A DE LA DE L

NOODLES

CHAR KUEY TEOW

Seafood or chicken, chilli paste, chives, beansprouts, and egg

RM30.00

SEAFOOD WOK-FRIED MEE HOON PUTIH

Seafood, onions, vegetables, dried shrimp, and eggs

RM30.00





TUARAN FRIED NOODLES

Egg noodles, seafood or chicken, and vegetables

RM30.00

MEE GORENG JAWA

Yellow noodles, seafood or chicken, bean curd, vegetables, fried prawn, and eggs

RM30.00

MEE REBUS BEEF RIBS Yellow noodles, beef ribs, vegetables, and thick beef gravy	RM30.00
WAN TAN HO Choice of preferred noodles, seafood or chicken, egg gravy, and vegetables	RM30.00
FISH NOODLE SOUP Yellow or vermicelli noodles, sliced fish, and vegetables	RM30.00
MERANTI NGU CHAP Yellow or vermicelli noodles, beef dumplings, beef broth, sliced beef, and beef chunks	RM30.00

PASTA

RM30.	LASAGNA AL FORNO Beef bolognese, mozzarella cheese, and tomato concassé	M30.00
RM28	SMOKED DUCK AGLIO PASTA Smoked duck, chilli flakes, garlic, cherry tomatoes, mushrooms, and spaghetti pasta	M28.00
RM28	PASTA ALFREDO Sliced chicken, cream, mushrooms, parmesan cheese, and linguine pasta	M28.00
RM28	PASTA BRISKET ALLA GENOVESE Stewed beef brisket, parmesan cheese, and fettuccine pasta	M28.00
RM28	PRAWN TEMPURA SALTED EGG PASTA Tempura prawn, spaghetti, curry leaves, egg floss, and red chilli	M28.00
RM25.	TURKEY MAC AND CHEESE Macaroni pasta, turkey ham, mozzarella cheese, and cream	M25.00
RM20.	VEGETARIAN PEPERONCINO PASTA Garlic, chilli flakes, cherry tomatoes, olives, mushrooms, olive oil, and linguine pasta	M20.00

STEAMED

PRAWN BEANCURD ROLL	RM15.00
CHICKEN LO MAI KAI	RM12.00
SALTED EGG MAI	RM12.00
FISH MAW MAI	RM12.00
CHICKEN & PRAWN SIU MAI	RM12.00
HONG KONG BBQ CHICKEN BUN	RM12.00
CHEE MAI	RM12.00
LAU SA PAU	RM12.00
CENTURY EGG MAI (PAITAN MAI)	RM12.00
BLACK FUNGUS MAI	RM12.00
KAM HEONG ROLL	RM12.00
CHIVES PRAWN DUMPLING	RM15.00
LION HEAD BALL	RM12.00
PHOENIX CLAW (CHICKEN FEET)	RM12.00



DIM SUM

FRIED

CHICKEN AND PRAWN WANTAN	RM15.00
BEAN CURD SKIN CHEESE	RM12.00
YAM PUFF	RM12.00
HAM SUI KOK	RM12.00
STIR FRIED RADISH CAKE	RM12.00
CHINESE PAN CAKE	RM12.00
SESAME BALL	RM12.00

CHEE CHEONG FUN

PRAWN	RM22.00
BBQ CHICKEN	RM15.00
PLAIN	RM12.00

CONGEE

FISH CONGEE	RM20.00
CHICKEN CONGEE	RM20.00
SALTED EGG CONGEE	RM16.00
PLAIN CONGEE	RM8.00

THE SIDE MCNU

STIR-FRIED SAWI WITH GARLIC	RM12.00
PAK CHOY WITH GARLIC	RM12.00
SAUTÉED MUSHROOM	RM12.00
BOILED BROCCOLI	RM12.00
FRIED TEMPE WITH SPICE	RM12.00
GARLIC BREAD	RM12.00
VEGETABLE SOUP	RM10.00
SAUTÉED VEGETABLES	RM10.00
CHEZZY WEDGES	RM10.00
FRENCH FRIES	RM8.00
PLAIN CROISSANT	RM6.00
POACHED EGGS	RM6.00
SUNNY SIDE UP	RM6.00
STEAMED WHITE RICE	RM6.00

SWEET POTATO FRIES SERVED WITH SAMBAL RM12.00

> MASHED POTATO RM10.00



DEVERGIGES CLASSIC TEAS (hot / cold) **English Breakfast Tea** Earl Grev

LATTES (hot / cold)

Flavoured Latte	RM24.00
Hazelnut Vanilla Caramel	
Spanish Latte	RM18.00
Double Latte	RM18.00
Single Latte	RM14.00

ESPRESSO & VARIANTS (hot / cold)

	• • •
Cappuccino (Double)	RM18.00
Cappuccino (Single)	RM14.00
Mocha	RM14.00
Espresso (Double)	RM14.00
Espresso (Single)	RM12.00
Black Coffee	RM12.00

LOCAL COFFEE (hot / cold)

Nescafe Tarik	RM12.00	LEMON INFUSION (hot / cold	d)
Tenom Coffee Tarik	RM12.00	Lemon Cleanse	RM14.00
Nescafe O	RM10.00	Lemon Tea with Honey	RM12.00
Tenom Coffee O	RM10.00	Honey Lemon	RM12.00

AERATED DRINKS

Coke	RM10.00	WATER	
Coke Zero	RM10.00	Evian (500ml)	RM15.00
100Plus	RM10.00	Spritzer (200ml)	RM7.00
Sprite	RM10.00	MOMA (200ml)	RM4.00

English Breakfast Tea	RM10.00
Earl Grey	RM10.00
Chamomile	RM10.00
Peppermint	RM10.00
Green Tea	RM10.00
Sabah Tea	RM8.00

CHINESE TEAS (hot / cold) RM10 00

11110.00
RM10.00
RM10.00

LOCAL FAVOURITES (hot / cold)

	-
Teh Tarik Masala	RM16.00
Teh Tarik Halia	RM14.00
Teh Tarik	RM10.00
Nescafe Tarik	RM12.00
Kopi Tenom Tarik	RM12.00

	,
Lemon Cleanse	RM14.00
Lemon Tea with Honey	RM12.00
Honey Lemon	RM12.00
Lemon Tea	RM12.00

Nourish Revive (Apple, Celery, Cucumber, Bitter Gourd, Bell Pepper)	RM18.00
Mixed Juice (Max 3 Types Of Fruit)	RM16.00
Power-Up Potion (Apple, Celery, Cucumber)	RM16.00
Apple	RM14.00
Carrot	RM14.00
Celery	RM14.00
Honeydew	RM14.00
Orange	RM14.00
Watermelon	RM14.00
MOCKTAILS	RM20.00
MOCKTAILS T20 Specialty (Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice)	RM20.00
T20 Specialty	RM20.00 RM14.00
T20 Specialty (Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice) Virgin Kit Chai Ping	
T20 Specialty (Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice) Virgin Kit Chai Ping (Calamansi, Assamboi)	RM14.00

RM14.00

RM14.00

RM14.00

SICC 3-Layer Tea (Tea 88, Tea C Syrup, Milk)

Special Syrup (Grenadine, Lime, Water))

Blue Surprise (Blue Monin, Sprite, Lemon Juice)

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES

SPECIAL BLENDED

Mango Smoothie (Pureed Mango, Vanilla Ice Cream)	RM20.00
Mocha Smoothie (Sprite, grenadine)	RM20.00
Chocolate Dream Smoothie (Chocolate Ice Cream, Fresh Cream)	RM20.00
Vanilla Smoothie (Vanilla Ice Cream, Fresh Cream)	RM20.00
Banana Smoothie (Pureed Banana, Vanilla Ice Cream)	RM20.00
Wake Me Up Smoothie (Espresso, Chocolate Ice Cream)	RM20.00
Matcha Smoothie (Matcha, Vanilla Ice Cream)	RM20.00
Mango Lassi (Pureed Mango, Yoghurt)	RM20.00
Banana Lassi (Pureed Banana, Yoghurt)	RM20.00

CONCENTRATED CHILLED JUICES

Apple	RM10.00
Mango	RM10.00
Orange	RM10.00
Guava	RM10.00

kids' menu



RM15.00

Spaghetti with tomato sauce and parmesan cheese, served with battered fried fish sticks and cut fruit.



SPIDERMAN SLIDER RM15.00

Mini beef burger with cheese, served with French fries and cut fruit.

CHICKADEES RM15.00 Roasted chicken rice, served with French fries and cut fruit.



MAC WAND RM15.00 Macaroni and cheese with chicken strips, served with French fries and cut fruit.